
GAF - REVUES D'EFFECTIFS NATIONALE AVENIR ET RÉGIONALE DES JEUNES

DU 09/12/2022 AU 10/12/2022
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AVENIR GAF - 10 ANS

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Melayna LEGRAND
HENIN-

BEAUMONT -
HENIN GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

59.850

2 Jeanne BORET
DUNKERQUE -

DUNKERQUE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

59.750

3 Inaya DUFLO
AGEN - LES
PATRIOTES
AGENAIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

58.650

3 Ines BOUROUA
ILLZACH - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

59.300
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4 Ambre ESQUER

LYON -
PATRONAGE

SCOLAIRE LAIQUE
MONTCHAT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

56.600

5 Maëla ELLIOTT
AGEN - LES
PATRIOTES
AGENAIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

56.300

5 Sofia MOUDDI
KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

57.850

6 Kassandra LEBLANC

JASSANS RIOTTIER
- ECOLE

GYMNIQUE DE
JASSANS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

56.200

7 Lily-rose WEISPECKER
DUNKERQUE -

DUNKERQUE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

55.950

8 Taony ADAM

VILLEFRANCHE
SUR SAÔNE -

ELITE GYM
VILLEFRANCHE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

55.850
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9 CHLOE DERUFFE
EPINAL - LA
VOSGIENNE

EPINAL

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

55.800

10 Ella KARIM
HERBLAY - LES

BATELIERES
D'HERBLAY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

54.850

11 LOUCIA PICARD

SAINT-PIERRE -
CLUB GYMNIQUE
DE SAINT PIERRE

REUNION

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

54.650

12 Lennie RENOUARD
NIMES - LES
ALLOBROGES

NIMOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

54.000

13 Nohé CANNENPASSE RIFFARD

COMBS LA VILLE -
CLUB ATHLETIQUE
COMBS LA VILLE
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

53.750

14 Rose THESILLAT

COURNON
D'AUVERGNE -

COURNON
d'AUVERGNE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

53.500
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15 Mila LOUVEL

LE HAVRE -
GROUPEMENT

GYMNIQUE
HAVRE BANLIEUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

52.750

16 Katalya GOUSSANTHIER

SARREGUEMINES
- ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE DE

SARREGUEMINES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

52.000

17 Emma RAT ITO
FREJUS - A.M.S.L.

FREJUS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

50.250

18 Livie VANDERSTEEN MAUDUIT-LARIVE
SAINT-DENIS -

SAINT-DENIS GYM
REUNION

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.700

19 Déborah VICTORIEUX
MEAUX - MEAUX
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.250

20 Charlotte ROUSSEL
PARIS - GYM'

PARIS 15

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.650



16.950

9.000

7.950

0.000

16.650

9.000

7.650

0.000

8.950

5.000

3.950

0.000

11.450

5.500

5.950

0.000

7.900

7.500

1.900

1.500

16.250

9.000

7.250

0.000

15.250

9.000

6.250

0.000

9.350

5.000

5.850

1.500

9.100

5.000

5.100

1.000

9.550

5.500

6.050

2.000

15.650

9.000

6.650

0.000

15.700

9.000

6.700

0.000

4.550

5.000

2.550

3.000

11.900

6.000

5.900

0.000

10.250

7.500

4.250

1.500

15.050

8.000

7.050

0.000

15.550

8.000

7.550

0.000

10.200

4.000

6.200

0.000

11.450

5.500

5.950

0.000

9.750

5.500

5.250

1.000

16.700

9.000

7.700

0.000

17.000

9.000

8.000

0.000

11.350

4.000

7.350

0.000

12.250

5.500

6.750

0.000

13.600

7.500

6.100

0.000

16.850

9.000

7.850

0.000

16.650

9.000

7.650

0.000

11.100

4.000

7.100

0.000

12.400

5.500

6.900

0.000

12.500

5.500

7.000

0.000

21 Oceane BOUVELLE
MARLY -

GYMNASTIQUE DE
MARLY AULNOY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.250

22 Tsi-yani LOUVILA

AVIGNON -
ENTENTE

GYMNIQUE
GRAND AVIGNON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.250

23 Georgia EKEKE EKEKE
NICE - CAVIGAL
NICE SPORTS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.400

Naelle AMZIL

MONTIVILLIERS -
GYMNASTIQUE

SPORTIVE ETOILE -
MONTIVILLIERS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.950

Lyna DAOUD
BEAUCAIRE - GYM
FLIP BEAUCAIRE

TARASCON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

54.200

Charline SANTERRE
REDON - AVENIR
LA REDONNAISE
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

52.850
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Maëline LE BAUD

LES SABLES
D'OLONNE -

BEAUSEJOUR LES
SABLES

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

52.300

Naomi RUIZ

BESANÇON -
INDEPENDANTE

COMTOISE
BESANCON

GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

54.400

Isabela georgiana PLOTNICU
LE MANS - AVANT
GARDE DU MANS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

53.250

Clélia IBANEZ
CHOLET -

ENFANTS DE
CHOLET

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

50.650

Dina ZENAIDI

AUXERRE -
ASSOCIATION

JEUNESSE
AUXERROISE

GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

52.500


